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HDS
Data Report                          

Insight Report                         

Leadership Challenge Report 

Graph Report                              

HPI
Data Report                             

Insight Report                           

Leadership Potential Report  

Express Report                     

Career Report

Manage Report

Safety Report                        

Graph Report   

Graph Report with Occ Scales                      

MVPI
Data Report  

Insight Report    

Leadership Values Report 

Compass Report 

Graph Report  

HBRI
Interpret Report                       £37 

(Requires free online certification)

JUDGEMENT
Judgement Report                       £121

(Requires $125 online certification)

Multi-Assessment Reports
Single reports produced from the

assessments specified:

Requiring free online certification:

HIGH POTENTIAL

High Potential Report (HPI, HDS & MVPI)

LEADER FOCUS

Leader Focus Report (HPI & MVPI) 

No additional certification required:

LEAD

Coaching Report (HPI, HDS & MVPI)  
Summary Report (HPI, HDS & MVPI)  

EQ

Emotional Intelligence Report (HPI & HDS)  

BASIS 

Sales Basis Report (HPI & MVPI)  

Report Packages 
HPI, HDS, MVPI assessments required 

+ Judgement when included in the package: 

CORE

Flash Report

Insight Report Package & Flash  

Leadership Report Package & Flash

LEAD FORECAST

Leadership Package & Coaching & Flash

Leadership Package & Summary & Flash

Leadership Package & Coaching & Summary & Flash

Leadership Package & High Potential & Flash 

Leadership Package & Judgement & Flash 

HIGH POTENTIAL

High Potential & Flash 

High Potential & Leadership Package & Flash

High Potential & Judgement 

High Potential & Judgement & Flash

JUDGEMENT

Judgement & Insight Package & Flash    

Judgement & Leadership Package & Flash  

Judgement & High Potential 

Judgement & High Potential & Flash

Team Reports 
Requires free online certification: 

Under 25 Participant Team Report

Team Report 1-4 edits before 120 days

Team Report 1-4 edits after 120 days

Group Reports 
Graphs Only, Per Instrument: 

Under 25 participant Group Report            

Over 25 participants Group Report     

Group Report 1 Edit (maximum 5)    

Graphs + PCL Interpretation Report: 

Under 25 Participants - One instrument 

Under 25 Participants - Two instruments 

Under 25 Participants - Three instruments

Group and Team Reports

Hogan 360 
Requires certification (free): 

Requires advanced payment 

Hogan 360 Report  

High Potential 360 Report 

Leader Focus 360 Report 

Agile Leader 360 Report 

Hogan 360 Participant

   re-run            

         

                      View full sample reports here
                   All prices are subject to VAT at the standard rate 

                            All reports ordered through PCL incur a £7.25 online admin fee per report or 
                     package unless ordered through Halo Lite portal (enquire to find out how to set up your portal)

      Insight reports - Subscale information can be removed from HPI, HDS and MVPI and occupational scales can
be removed from HPI Insight report if stipulated at the time of ordering.

Team reports - can only be generated after candidates have completed the hogan questionnaire(s) and hogan
profiles have been generated. 

£44

£47

£120

£43

£32

£32

£30

£43

£47

£44

£47

£120

£43

£44

£47

£120

£32

£43

£81

£120

£316

£242 

£1,200

FREE

£200 per edit       

£1,750

£3,000

£4,250 

 

£237

£237

£237

£237

£40

Customisable Reports
Use 1, 2 or 3 tools from HPI, HDS and MVPI: (Must include HPI)

BASIS 

Basis Report                                                   £60 for 1, £100 for 2, £158 for 3 

Leader Basis Report                                       £60 for 1, £100 for 2, £158 for 3

FIT

Fit Report                                                       £25 for 1, £45 for 2, £60 for 3

(Fit report requires validity research, set up c. £5,000)

£69

£120

£120

£60

£100

£316

£316

£405

£436

£405

£284

£436

£316

£375

£242

£405

£316

£375

PCL 8 Mount Ephraim, Tunbridge Wells TN4 8AS -  info@psychological-consultancy.com - 01892 559540

£500 

£1,000 

£35   

https://www.psychological-consultancy.com/products/hogan-assessments/hogan-sample-reports/
https://www.google.com/search?q=pcl+8+mt+ephriam&oq=pcl+8+mt+ephriam+&aqs=chrome.0.69i59.2252j1j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


Configure pricing model details:  Transactional pricing is billed monthly as consumed. Prepaid
pricing is billed in full upon purchase. Pricing defaults back to transactional rate and monthly

billing once prepaid is consumed. 
General employability pricing model details: Minimum purchase of 500 reports is required and

£7.75 per report will start once consumed or after the 12th month. Reports purchased will be
invoiced in full upon execution of SOW. The remaining balance after the initial 12 months does

not roll over. During the licence period, the client retails transactional per participant price for
usage over the number of prepaid reports.

Halo Lite Portal Setup

Online Administration Fee

Report Regeneration Bureau Service

Manual Data Keying 

Programming and Data Services
Data Pull (spreadsheet of candidate scores) 

Data Move Fee (P.O.A, subject to scoping)

Data Copy Fee (P.O.A, subject to scoping) 

Team Report Edit (Maxiumum 4 changes) 

Group Report Edit (Maximum 5 changes) 

Data Feed - daily 

Data Feed - weekly 

Data Feed - monthly 

Administration/Scoring Fees

Online Certifications & Refreshers

Candidate Assessment Suite 

Configure

     Transactional       

     Pre Paid

            500    

          1,000  

         2,500    

         5,000   




Talent Acquisition Solutions

Required for use of the tools unless specified below: 

Judgement Cetification (HPI, HDS, MVPI certification required) 

HBRI Certification 

Team Report Certification (HPI, HDS, MVPI certification required)

General Employability Certification - not required for usage

High Potential Talent Report Certification 

Leader Focus Report Certification 

HDS Subscales - not required for usgae (HDS certitifcation required) 

HPI & MVPI Subscales - not required for usage (HPI & MVPI certitiction required) 

General Employability Report Licence Fees

       Transactional     

       Annual Licence        

                      500 

                    1,000     

                   5,000     

                  10,000

                 50,000   

              Unlimited 

£100

£300 starting price 

£36 starting price per group & £7.50 per participants

£200 per change or Free before 120 days  

£35 per change 

£7.50 

£30

£75

FREE + No Online Administration Fees*

£7.25 per person per questionnaire or per package

£6.50 (on top of standard report cost when change is made)

£22.25 per instrument

$125 

FREE 

FREE 

FREE 

FREE

FREE

FREE 

FREE

Hogancertification.com

PBC Hogan 360

PCL Refreshers

£40

£27

£13,500

£23,100

£52,000

£97,000

£7.75

£3,875

£6,200

£23,250 

£32,000

£96,000

£192,000
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Hogan 360 Online Accreditation (required for use of tool)

HPI Refresh

HDS Refresh 

MVPI Refresh 

Hogan Suite Refresh 

Hogan Feedback Practicum (HPI, HDS & MVPI) 

FREE

£150

£150

£150

£350

£400

PCL 8 Mount Ephraim, Tunbridge Wells TN4 8AS - info@psychological-consultancy.com - 01892 559540

https://www.hogancertification.com/#/public-dashboard
https://www.peterberry.com.au/qualification/hogan-360/
https://www.psychological-consultancy.com/training/the-psyclub-hogan-and-eq-refresher-courses/
https://www.google.com/search?q=pcl+8+mt+ephriam&oq=pcl+8+mt+ephriam+&aqs=chrome.0.69i59.2252j1j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#

