# **HOGAN PRICE LIST 2022**

HPI		HDS		MVPI	
Data Report	£44	Data Report	£44	Data Report	£4
Insight Report	£47	Insight Report	£47	Insight Report	£4
<b>Leadership Potential Report</b>	£120	Leadership Challenge Report	£120	Leadership Values Report	£12
Express Report	£43	Graph Report	£43	Compass Report	£3′
Career Report	£32			Graph Report	£4.
Manage Report	£32	UID OF MENIT		LIBBI	
Safety Report	£30	JUDGEMENT		HBKI	
Graph Report	£43	Judgement Report	£121	Interpret Report	£3
Graph Report with Occ Scales	£47	(Requires \$125 online certification	on)	(Requires free online certific	atior

# **Multi-Assessment Reports**

Single reports produced from the HPI, HDS, MVPI assessments required + Judgement when included in the package: assessments specified:

CORE	
Flash Report	£81
Insight Report Package & Flash	£120

**Report Packages** 

Insight Report Package & Flash	£120	High Potential Report (HPI, HDS & MVPI)	£242
Leadership Report Package & Flash	£316		
		LEADER FOCUS	
LEAD FORECAST		Leader Focus Report (HPI & MVPI)	£69
Leadership Package & Coaching & Flash	£316		
Leadership Package & Summary & Flash	£316	No additional certification required:	
Leadership Package & Coaching & Summary & Flash	£405	LEAD	
Leadership Package & High Potential & Flash	£436	Coaching Report (HPI, HDS & MVPI)	£120
Leadership Package & Judgement & Flash	£405	Summary Report (HPI, HDS & MVPI)	£120

HIGH POTENTIAL		EQ
High Potential & Flash	£284	Emotional Intelligence Report (HPI & HDS
High Potential & Leadership Package & Flash	£436	
High Potential & Judgement	£316	BASIS
High Potential & Judgement & Flash	£375	Sales Basis Report (HPI & MVPI)

#### JUDGEMENT £242 Judgement & Insight Package & Flash Judgement & Leadership Package & Flash

£405 Judgement & High Potential £316 £375 Judgement & High Potential & Flash

Requiring free online certification:

HIGH POTENTIAL

£60

Sales Basis Report (HPI & MVPI)

### **Group and Team Reports**

## **Team Reports**

Requires free online certification:

**Under 25 Participant Team Report** £1,200 Team Report 1-4 edits before 120 days **FREE** Team Report 1-4 edits after 120 days £200 per edit

### **Group Reports**

#### **Graphs Only, Per Instrument:**

Under 25 participant Group Report £500 Over 25 participants Group Report £1,000 £35 Group Report 1 Edit (maximum 5)

#### **Graphs + PCL Interpretation Report:**

•	•	•	
Under 25 Partici	ipants - One	instrument	£1,750
Under 25 Partici	ipants – Two	instruments	£3,00
Under 25 Partici	ipants – Thre	e instruments	£4,25

#### Hogan 360

Requires advanced payment

**Hogan 360 Report** £237 High Potential 360 Report £237 Leader Focus 360 Report £237 £237 Agile Leader 360 Report Hogan 360 Participant £40 re-run

# **Customisable Reports**

Use 1, 2 or 3 tools from HPI, HDS and MVPI: (Must include HPI)

**BASIS** 

Basis Report £60 for 1, £100 for 2, £158 for 3 Leader Basis Report £60 for 1, £100 for 2, £158 for 3

£100

Fit Report £25 for 1, £45 for 2, £60 for 3

(Fit report requires validity research, set up c. £5,000)

View full sample reports here All prices are subject to VAT at the standard rate All reports ordered through PCL incur a £7.25 online admin fee per report or package unless ordered through Halo Lite portal (enquire to find out how to set up your portal) Insight reports - Subscale information can be removed from HPI, HDS and MVPI and occupational scales can be removed from HPI Insight report if stipulated at the time of ordering. Team reports - can only be generated after candidates have completed the hogan questionnaire(s) and hogan profiles have been generated.

# **HOGAN PRICE LIST 2022**



## **Programming and Data Services**

Data Pull (spreadsheet of candidate scores) £100 Data Move Fee (P.O.A, subject to scoping) £300 starting price Data Copy Fee (P.O.A, subject to scoping) £36 starting price per group & £7.50 per participants £200 per change or Free before 120 days Team Report Edit (Maxiumum 4 changes) Group Report Edit (Maximum 5 changes) £35 per change Data Feed - daily £7.50 Data Feed - weekly £30 Data Feed - monthly £75

#### **Administration/Scoring Fees**

Halo Lite Portal Setup
Online Administration Fee
Report Regeneration Bureau Service
Manual Data Keying

FREE + No Online Administration Fees\*
£7.25 per person per questionnaire or per package
£6.50 (on top of standard report cost when change is made)
£22.25 per instrument

## **Talent Acquisition Solutions**

Candidate Assessment Suite	£40	General Employability Report Licence Fees		
Configure		Transactional	£7.75	
Transactional	£27	Annual Licence		
Pre Paid		500	£3,875	
500	£13,500	1,000	£6,200	
1,000	£23,100	5,000	£23,250	
2,500	£52,000	10,000	£32,000	
5,000	£97,000	50,000	£96,000	
		Unlimited	£192,000	

#### **Online Certifications & Refreshers**

## Hogancertification.com

Required for use of the tools unless specified below: Judgement Cetification (HPI, HDS, MVPI certification required) \$125 **HBRI** Certification FREE Team Report Certification (HPI, HDS, MVPI certification required) FREE General Employability Certification - not required for usage FREE High Potential Talent Report Certification FREE FREE Leader Focus Report Certification HDS Subscales - not required for usgae (HDS certification required) FREE HPI & MVPI Subscales - not required for usage (HPI & MVPI certification required) FREE

#### PBC Hogan 360

Hogan 360 Online Accreditation (required for use of tool) FREE

#### **PCL Refreshers**

HPI Refresh	£150
HDS Refresh	£150
MVPI Refresh	£150
Hogan Suite Refresh	£350
Hogan Feedback Practicum (HPI, HDS & MVPI)	£400

**Configure pricing model** details: Transactional pricing is billed monthly as consumed. Prepaid pricing is billed in full upon purchase. Pricing defaults back to transactional rate and monthly billing once prepaid is consumed.

General employability pricing model details: Minimum purchase of 500 reports is required and £7.75 per report will start once consumed or after the 12th month. Reports purchased will be invoiced in full upon execution of SOW. The remaining balance after the initial 12 months does not roll over. During the licence period, the client retails transactional per participant price for usage over the number of prepaid reports.